
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

No. 
383 
144 
269 
389 
387 
384 

45 
48 
16 
15 

391 
381 
388 

74 
61 

385 
92 

359 
65 

386 

Name 
Reinhard STECKMEIER 
Stefan SCHWEGLER 
Ronald SCHUETZ 
Edi OEHLER 
Michael KNOPF 
Christian ARLT 
Mauro KELLER 
Frank NEYEN 
Roberto MARTINATO 
Roger MAMIE 
ZIMMERMANN 
Bernhard SCHMID 
Stefan VOGT 
Fritz LINDENMANN 
Marcel FLUECKIGER 
Florian ARLT 
Marco BELLA 
Rudi GURTNER 
Christos KYPREOS 
Thomas SARNOW 

Class 
6 

7 

7 

6 

7 

6 

6 

7 

6 

2 

3 

4 

5 

8 

Model/Engine 
HKT SEVEN 
Renault Megane 
Honda Civic TCR 
Peugeot 205 
Porsche Cayman 
Seat Leon 
Subaru WRX STI 
BMW M3 CSL 
Alfa Romeo 4C 
Subaru Impreza STI 
BMW135 
BMW E30 
BMW 2002 
Alfa Romeo 4C 
Mitsubishi Colt 
BMW 323 ti 
Renault Clio 
Renault Clio Cup 
Audi S3 
Ford Mustang 

Laps 
19 
12 

9 
6 

29 
7 

14 
13 

8 
16 
10 
10 
21 
14 
16 

7 
13 
14 

7 
1 

Best Tm 
1:16.682 
1:16.961 
1:17.040 
1:19.143 
1:19.519 
1:20.002 
1:20.216 
1:20.851 
1:21.112 
1:22.226 
1:22.446 
1:23.860 
1:24.326 
1:24.387 
1:26.723 
1:27.684 
1:30.140 
1:31.632 
1:32.590 
5:32.042 

Diff 

0.279 
0.358 
2.461 
2.837 
3.320 
3.534 
4.169 
4.430 
5.544 
5.764 
7.178 
7.644 
7.705 

10.041 
11.002 
13.458 
14.950 
15.908 

4:15.360 

Gap 

0.279 
0.079 
2.103 
0.376 
0.483 
0.214 
0.635 
0.261 
1.114 
0.220 
1.414 
0.466 
0.061 
2.336 
0.961 
2.456 
1.492 
0.958 

3:59.452 

 

Sorted on best lap time

I D  Text 

Printed: 19/08/2018 12.31.36 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Gordini Club 18-19/08/2018 

Feld 4 

Feld 4 L6 

Practice started at 11:30:44 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

19/08/2018 11:30 


